Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Short - (956559) - Bromley SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Date

03/11/18
17/06/18
17112117
06/01/18
111117
14/10/17
01/10/17
09/07/17
10/12/16
07/01/117
18/12/16
08/10/16
02/10/16
17/09/16
12/11/16
13/03/16
20/12/15
28/11/15
02/01/16
02/05/15
30/11/14

Date

03/11/18
17/06/18

Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs

Bromley SC Club Championships 2018
Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017
Erith & District New Year Invitational Meet
NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASLS - Round One

Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2017
Bromley Club Championships 2017
NASLS - Round 3

Bromley New Year Invitation Meet
Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016
NASL South

Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016
Bromley Club Championships

NASLS Round 2

OO0JS & EDSC Spring Charity Meet
Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015
Bromley Club Championships

Bromley Time Trials

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015

Bromley Club Championships

Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs

Bromley SC Club Championships 2018

Venue

London
Beckenham
Gillingham
Beckenham
Crawley
Maidstone
Gillingham
Beckenham
Canterbury
Beckenham
Bromley
Crawley
Gillingham
Croydon
Crawley
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Medway Park

Croydon

Venue

London

Beckenham
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Club Swam Under Level

Bromley 2
Bromley 4
Bromley 3
Bromley 3
Bromley 3
Bromley 3
Bromley 3
Bromley 4
Bromley 3
Bromley 3
Bromley 3
Bromley 3
Bromley 3
Bromley 4
Bromley 3
Bromley 3
Bromley 3
Bromley 4
Bromley 4

3
Bromley 4

Club Swam Under Level

Bromley 2

Bromley 4
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1:09.54 335 F 06/01/18 Erith & District New Year Invitational Meet Beckenham Bromley 3
1:09.41 337 F 1712117 Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Bromley 3
1:10.77 318 F 11/11/17  NASLS - ROUND TWO Crawley Bromley 3
1:11.73 305 F 14/10/17  NASLS - Round One Maidstone Bromley 3
1:13.25 287 H 01/10/17  Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2017 Gillingham Bromley 3
1:13.30 286 F 09/07/17 Bromley Club Championships 2017 Beckenham Bromley 4
1:14.93 268 F 07/01/17  Bromley New Year Invitation Meet Beckenham Bromley 3
1:15.70 260 F 18/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley Bromley 3
1:14.83 269 F 10/12/16  NASLS - Round 3 Canterbury Bromley 3
1:17.66 241 F 12/11/16  NASLS Round 2 Crawley Bromley 3
1:16.20 255 F 08/10/16  NASL South Crawley Bromley 3
1:16.44 252 H 02/10/16  Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016 Gillingham Bromley 3
1:16.62 250 F 17/09/16  Bromley Club Championships Croydon Bromley 4
1:19.54 224 F 13/03/16 OO0JS & EDSC Spring Charity Meet Bexleyheath Bromley 3
1:22.00 204 F 02/01/16 Bromley Time Trials Beckenham Bromley 4
1:20.44 216 F 20/12/15  Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015 Gillingham Bromley 3
1:20.53 216 F 28/11/15 Bromley Club Championships Beckenham Bromley 4
1:27.02 171 H 02/05/15  Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015 Medway Park 3
1:32.44 142 F 30/11/14  Bromley Club Championships Croydon Bromley 4
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